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The Chief Regulatory Officer
Dhaka Stock Exchange Lirrited

DSE Building,9/F, Motrlheel C/A, Dhaka-1000 6 December 202 l

Subject: Report on shareholding of the sponsors/directors, foreigners, institutions and shareholtlers who hokl 5,2, or more of listed securities.

S ir,

fornrat:

1 ) Name ofthe lssuer :

2) Applicable Montlt :

J) Total paid-rrp Capital (Tk.) i

4) No. ofrotal paid-up Shares :

5t oo ofpaid-rrp Caprtal held by :

A. Directors:

B. Govt.:

5) Details of Shareholding of Diiectors:

ACI Formulation Limited

30 November 2021

450,000,000.00

45,000,000

66.02vo 2',7.13% E. Ptrblic: 6.85%C. Instittrte:

D. Foleign:

sl.
No.

Name

Status (Sponsor/ Promoter/
Director/ Sponsor Dircctor,/

Nominated Director/
Independent Director /
Depositor Director ctc.)

No. of shares held as on end

of the month

'% of total no. of paid-up
shares as on end ofthe

m0nth

No. ofshares
increas€d/

(decreased)

during
reporte(l
period

(A) (B)

Reason

for
changesRepo rting

Month

(A)

Previous

Month

(B)

Reporting
Month

Previous
Month

I

ii

iii

iv

Advanced Chemical Industries Ltd., ReFesented by

Dr. Arif Dowla

Ms. Shusmita Anis

Mrs. Nqima Dowla (Expired on 28.07.21)

Mr. Juned Ahmed Choudhury

Irstitution

Nominated Director

Nominated Director

Nominated Director

Nominated Director

24,066,10:

1,80c

1,80(

4,50(

24,056,10:

1,80t

1,80{

4,50(

53.48%

0.004%

0.004%

0.010%

53.48%

0.404%

o.004yo

0.010%

\ir. M. Anis Ud Dowla Director 4,504,50( 4,504,50( 10.01% 10.01%

\r1 Dr. A.K.M. Fareyzul Haque Ansarey Director 1 , I 29,50( l, I 29,50( 2 51% 2.5lo/o

vil Mr. Colarn Mainuddrn lndependent Director

v iiil Mr. Abdul-Muyeed Chorvdhury lndependent Director

Total 29,708,20: 29,708,205 66.02"/" 66.02'Y,

7) Details oFshareholding offoreigner, insritution and sharelrolder rvho holds 5% or nrore shares outstanding other tltan Directors:

SI.N

o.

Nsme of Foreigner, Institution and Shareholder
Who Hokls 5'llo or More Other Than

Sponsors/Directors

No. of Shares llekl as on End of the Month

rllo of total no. of paid-up
shares as on end of th€

month

No. ofshares
increased/'

(decreased)

during
reported

per'iod

(A). TBI

Reason

for
changes

Reporting month

(A)

Previous month

(B)

Reporting
month

Previous
month

i) Investnlent Corporation olBangladesh (lCB) 6,528,308 6,528,308 14.51% 14.51%

Tota 6,528,308 6,528,308 t4.5tt'h t4.st,Yo

Thanking you.

Yours f'aithfully,

Mohammad Mostafizur Rahman
Company Secretary
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